Stevne:
Stevnested:
Stevnedato:
Arrangor:

Kontaktperson:

Telefon:
Epost:
Utendors:
Kommentar:

Resultatliste:

Alle

Seriestevne
Stord stadion
17.jun.15 17.jun.15
Stord IL Friidrett
Nils Hetleflat
91385442
nils.hetleflat@sklbb.no
J
<>
17.jun.15
17.jun.15

80 meter
Ida Holm Neset
Anissa Olsson
Helene Seeverud
Sofie Skard
Celine K. Bakke
Julian Skimmeland Aasheim
Sverre Stautland
Jonas S. Eide

200 meter
Ida Holm Neset
Helene Seeverud
Sofie Skard
Celine K. Bakke
Jostein Saeverud
Aslak Espeland Solhaug
Julian Skimmeland Aasheim
Sverre Stautland
Jonas S. Eide

600 meter
Thomas M. Heggay
Trygve Feidje Mjelde
Jacob Hystad
Sverre Stautland
Helene Seeverud

Lengde
Ida Holm Neset
Helene Seeverud
Anissa Olsson
Sofie Skard
Celine K. Bakke
Aslak Espeland Solhaug
Julian Skimmeland Aasheim
Sverre Stautland
Jonas S. Eide

Kula
Helene Saeverud
Sofie Skard

2003 Stord IL-friidrett
2003 Stord IL-friidrett
2003 Bremnes

2004 Stord IL-friidrett
2006 Stord IL-friidrett
2003 Stord IL-friidrett
2005 Stord IL-friidrett
2007 Stord IL-friidrett

2003 Stord IL-friidrett
2003 Bremnes

2004 Stord IL-friidrett
2006 Stord IL-friidrett
1976 Bremnes

1999 Stord IL-friidrett
2003 Stord IL-friidrett
2005 Stord IL-friidrett
2007 Stord IL-friidrett

1994 Stord IL-friidrett
1994 Ostergy IL
1990 Stord IL-friidrett
2005 Stord IL-friidrett
2003 Bremnes

2003 Stord IL-friidrett
2003 Bremnes

2003 Stord IL-friidrett
2004 Stord IL-friidrett
2006 Stord IL-friidrett
1999 Stord IL-friidrett
2003 Stord IL-friidrett
2005 Stord IL-friidrett
2007 Stord IL-friidrett

2003 Bremnes
2004 Stord IL-friidrett

11,92
12,68
14,54
13,24
14,72
11,88
14,59
16,58

30,75
38,29
35,86
38,67
29,90
29,95
29,77
38,62
45,31

1,22,66
1,22,85
1,31,17
2,28,10
2,33,35

3,80
3,12
2,98
3,45
2,25
4,07
4,17
2,84
2,60

4,69
5,25

Vind:
1,4
1,4
1,4
1,4
-0,1
1,4
-0,1
-0,1

Vind:
-1,1
-1,1
-1,1
1,6
1,7
1,7
-1,1
1,6
1,6

Vind:
0,0
0,1
1,4
0,0
0,3
0,0
0.4
0,0
1,1

Vekt
2,0
2,0



Vidar Saeverud 1976 Bremnes 10,81 7,26
Lars Lunde 1997 Stord IL-friidrett 8,11 6,0
Sander Harde 2004 Stord IL-friidrett 6,10 2,0



